
No. 
18 
28 
33 
43 
48 
52 
63 
65 
66 
70 
80 
86 
95 

111 
113 
121 
123 
172 
177 
191 
250 

Name 
Tuva Davidsson 
Oscar Thell 
William Andreasson 
Jakob Wång 
Johannes Johansson 
Mio Olert 
Vidar Ottosson 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Leo Larsson 
Jacob Daragheh 
Mikael Drozdz 
Oscar Öberg 
Wincent Palm 
Hugo Krook 
Emelie Tigerman 
Anton Carlander 
Max Olert 
Kevin Wikholm 
Alwin Palmqvist 
Vincent Kraft 
Alfons Kivi 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Sponsor 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Nerd Racing 

AD Motorsport 

Sundberg Racing 

Team Ek Motorsport 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Ward Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

AD Motorsport 

JB Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Club 

Helsingborgs KK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

SMK Västerås Karting 

SMK Västerås Karting 

SHRA Sundsvall 

Rasbo MK 

SMK Örebroavdelning 

Linköpings MS 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Linköpings MS 

KAK Motorsport 

Järfälla MK 

SHRA Sundsvall 

Enköpings MK 

Rasbo MK 

Järfälla MK 

Borlänge MK 
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MKR6 / RMC5 - lördag 
Junior 125 

Träning 1, gr 1 

Practice 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-08-24 08:00 


